Finish
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Club
Gig Harbour
Burnaby
Kamloops
Seattle
Bellingham
Fort Langley
Ridge
Nelson
Nitinaht
False Creek
Pemberton
Nanaimo
Calgary
Pitt Meadows

Club
Gig Harbour
Kamloops
Seattle
Burnaby
Nelson
Pemberton
Nanaimo
False Creek
Nitinaht
Bellingham
Fort Langley
Ridge
Calgary
Pitt Meadows

Overall
965
297
295
269
238
217
177
127
112
105
103

95
29
6

Men
482
224
114
103
101
77
67
65
63
60
54
52
29
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Club

Gig Harbour
Bellingham
Burnaby
Fort Langley
Seattle
Ridge
Kamloops
Nitinaht
False Creek
Nelson
Pemberton
Nanaimo
Calgary

Pitt Meadow

Club
Burnaby
Gig Harbour
Fort Langley
Nanaimo
Seattle
Nitinaht
Bellingham
Pitt Meadow
Calgary
False Creek
Kamloops
Nelson
Pemberton
Ridge

Women
466
171
152
147
140
125

71
41
40
26
26
12

Mixed
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